
ADAS
&

AUTONOMOUS
VEHICLE

TECHNOLOGY
CONFERENCE

ROOM
2

SURF'N
FRIES

4LABTECH

8608

12m²

4

Resato
International

8228

16m²

6

3 Dekati
8232

18m²

5

3STEP
Engineering

8130

15m²

6

44

6VISITOR RELAXATION AREA

8643

264m²

6

6

4cetecom advanced

8516

24m²

5

4

5

MECALC
Technologies

8518

20m²

3

4

3

4 Flanders
Make

8641

12m²

6

3AUCOTEAM
8050

18m²

5

5

8012

25m²

3 3

10
8342

30m²

10

3 UNSINN Fahrzeugtechnik
8200

30m²

4

4 VISOL /
ERNST

8452

16m²

7

12

7

12 HUMANETICS /
mg-sensor

8606

84m²

4CIDETEC

8609

12m²

5

5

4 SEATTLE
SAFETY

8004

20m²

5

3ERNST
8552

15m²

4

3durcrete GmbH

8300

12m²

3

4

Catesby
Projects

8600

12m²

7

3YAMAICHI

8000

21m²

4

STEST/European
Certification
Assessment

and
Testing
Services

8400

12m²

4

STAR
HYDRAULICS

8152

12m²

4

ProductionToGo

8150

12m²

6

3 3Interview Area
8558

18m²

6

33
Hunan SuperTek

Measurement Technology
Co.,Ltd

8629

18m²

14

10

14

10
TECHNOLOGY

PRESENTATION
STAGE

8354

140m²

4

3

4

CHCNAV

8127

12m²

4

3

POPPE
+

POTTHOFF

8554

12m²

4

3
Kistler

Instrumente
GmbH

8652

12m²

4

3

Meta
Motoren-

und
Energie-Technik

GmbH

8648

12m²

4

4Fraunhofer
IESE

8352

16m²

5

4
Optimol

Instruments
Prüftechnik

8448

20m²

7

3 Delta Motion Ltd
8252

21m²

5

Saginomiya
8052

15m²

3

6

FAKT
8250

18m²

3

8

3SERVOTEST
8351

24m²

4

4 4

8557

16m²

3

3

6Laba7

8044

18m²

4

ARAI
8146

12m²

4

Anhui Wanyi
Science and

Technology Co.,Ltd

8142

12m²

3

7

3

LaVision

8346

21m²

7

3
8244

21m²

7

4Technolab

8240

28m²

4

7

4

7
VBOX

Automotive /
Racelogic

8544

28m²

5

7

4activeSystems GmbH

8340

35m²
3

5
Luxfer Graphic

Arts /
Magnesium

Rolled
Products

8236

15m²

4

8

Sentek Dynamics /
Crystal Instruments

8436

32m²

4

4

Resonic
GmbH

8636

16m²
4

4iMAR
NAVIGATION

8336

16m²

4

3
FORD Lommel Proving
Ground / test@FORD /

Ford Merkenich
Technical Center

8638

12m²

7

5

7

ATP Automotive
Testing Papenburg

8134

35m²

4

4

5Applus+
Laboratories

8034

20m²

10

5

10

5 CFM SCHILLER / Wilhelm
Stolle

8334

50m²

8

5

8

5 Inova GmbH

8434

40m²

4

4

4

4 ENCOPIM

8534

16m²

4

7

DEWETRON

8332

28m²

4

6

Moog

8132

24m²

5

3RISE Research
Institutes of Sweden

8028

15m²

10

7

10

7 INSTRON

8530

70m²

8

7

8

7 AB DYNAMICS

8634

56m²

6

6

12

10

VIP LOUNGE

8524

96m²

12

12

12

12

Industry-Academia
Collaboration Area

8326

144m²

4

6FABREEKA

8424

24m²

3

8

3

8 SPEKTRA

8010

24m²

7

4 4
MESSRING /
NAC Image
Technology

8112

28m²

3

4

3 Easting
Electronics

8212

12m²

4

33 ADDITIUM
8216

12m²

4

6

4 M+P INTERNATIONAL

8312

24m²

10

6

10

6MTS Systems

8310

60m²

13

6

13

6SINCOTEC

8114

78m²

3

5

Lumos/DMLite Co.,
Ltd

8008

15m²

5

5Allion Labs Inc

8006

25m²

3

5
eMpulse

Test
Systems

8106

15m²

6

8

6Kokusai

8102

48m²

6

4

OPVengineering

8202

24m²

4

3

IBS Precision
Engineering
Deutschland

GmbH

8307

12m²

10

10

10

10 HOTTINGER BRÜEL &
KJAER

8401

100m²

10

9

10

9 DEWESoft

8514

90m²

5

7

5 HEAD acoustics

8506

35m²

6

4

DTS
/

Micro-Measurements

8402

24m²
3

6 PHOTRON
/ VKT

8502

18m²

4

3

Jiangsu
Wallong-Hsin

Machinery

8604

12m²

3

4Vision
Research

8614

12m²

9

6

9 Carl Zeiss GOM
Metrology GmbH

8624

54m²

7

4

7IABG

8520

28m²

6

44 GeneSys Elektronik

8314

24m²

3

4

3 CAE Software
& Systems

8556

12m²

7

6

7

6 IAMT Engineering /
IAMT

8633

42m²

8

8

8

8

LEMO

8239

64m²

5

5

8FGB

8538

40m²

5

4CME

8227

20m²

5

4
ZES ZIMMER /

SIBO
ELECTRONIC

1362

20m²

5Smiths
Interconnect

1754

15m²

4COMPREDICT

1750

12m²

3

4OptoFidelity

1746

12m²

3

8

Monolith AI
1228

24m²

5

ZD Automotive
1203

15m²

4

3 SERMA
ENERGY

1300

12m²

6

3Chroma Germany
1100

18m²

9

SRM Technologies Private
Ltd

1202

27m²

6

3Dunasys
1400

18m²

10

Gustav Klein / comemso
electronics

1402

30m²

6

Hunan Next Generation
Instrumental T&C Tech. Co.,

Ltd

1501

18m²

6

3 SHINING 3D
Technology GmbH

1600

18m²

3

3

4
ATE Antr.

GmbH & Co.
KG / GTW

GmbH

1770

12m²

10

7

10

7
WEISS / Ascott

Analytical Equipment
Limited

1483

70m²

4

3

4

Econ
Technologies

1286

12m²

5

3TESTEQ /
Unholtz-Dickie

Corp

1682

15m²

3

6

3

ACCURATE
TECHNOLOGIES

1686

18m²

5

4 JAEGER

1464

20m²

6

4 CSI

1468

24m²

5

1358

25m²

3

5

3

Teledyne

1654

15m²

3

5

TTTECH

1556

15m²

4

5PEAK
SOLUTION

1360

20m²

3

3

7Plug-In
Electric

1134

21m²

5

5

5

JULABO

1766

25m²

6

4Digiteq Automotive

1476

24m²

4

4

Lloyd
Dynamowerke

GmbH

1478

16m²

6

44 X2E

1524

24m²

6

5WERUM

1322

30m²

3

4

3

Pass
Testing

Solutions

1658

12m²

5

4

5

4

1660

20m²

5

4

5

4 LTG
Aktiengesellschaft

1406

20m²

4

3

4Voltai

1054

12m²

6

5

6

5 LINK
ENGINEERING

1604

30m²

2
8

2
14

8.
5

29.5

12
.5

7.5

VISITOR RELAXATION AREA

1590

296.04m²

4

5

4

TIRA GmbH

1280

20m²

3

3

5 Vibration
Research

1282

15m²

4

3

4

3 AV R&D
1188

12m²

4

4

3SYRC
GmbH

1284

12m²

9

15

9

15
TECHNOLOGY

PRESENTATION
STAGE

1184

135m²

4

3 Typhoon HIL

1278

12m²

3

4

CVMS
1274

12m²

3

5

3

5
Seoul

Industry
Engineering

1276

15m²

4

3UTAC
1178

12m²

4

3FOGTEC
Brandschutz

1174

12m²

4

3

4

1387

12m²

4

4

3Remote Tracking
Systems

1386

12m²

6

6

6

ESPEC /
ThermoTec

Weilburg

1384

36m²

4

3RDI Technologies

1382

12m²

4

3VTS Schumann
GmbH

1378

12m²

5

4

5

Bosmal

1376

20m²

5

5

4Controlar

1374

20m²

4

4

4

4 GTSystem /
GETEC

1584

16m²

4

4

4

4 YOUNG
CALIBRATION

1578

16m² 4

3 Institut pro testování
a certifikaci, a.s.

1372

12m²

4

3Hagenbuch
Hydraulic Systems

1370

12m²

5

4

Beck-Messtechnik

1368

20m²
9

8

9

8ETS Solutions/ TELUS

1272

72m²

5

3 3SUITA Electric
Corporation

1270

15m²

4

5

4GCS TEST

1266

20m²

10

6

10

6
WKM Wärmeprozess- und

Klimaprüftechnik Michel GmbH
& Co. KG / autotherm

Nenninger GmbH & Co. KG

1168

60m²

4

4 4
GW-INSTEK-

Good Will
Instrument
Euro. B.V.

1580

16m²

4

7

4

7 EA
Elektro-Automatik

1574

28m²

5

8

5

8
XI'AN

ACTIONPOWER
ELECTRIC CO.,

LTD

1674

40m²

4

5

4

EDAG
Engineering

1568

20m²

5

5

5 Electra M&E

1666

25m²

3

3

5Sonplas
GmbH

1668

15m²
5

4YOKOGAWA

1466

20m²

4FiSens
GmbH

1252

16m²

6KS
Engineers

1256

24m²

4

8 ODU

1258

32m²

6

6Burke
Porter

1552

36m²

6

7
Inovance

Technology Co.,
Ltd

1554

42m²

6

7PCB Piezotronics
GmbH

1548

42m²

6

6

6ATESTEO

1553

36m²
5

5

5HERBERT
HANCHEN

1656

25m²

8

8

8

8 THERMO SENSOR

1648

64m²

3

13

3

13Speedgoat

1752

39m²

3

6

3

6CANWAY

1760

18m²

5

3 KRIWAN
1560

15m²

6

6

KREBS & AULICH

1550

36m²

5

4CTAG

1458

20m²

5

4
STAR

ELECTRONICS
GmbH & Co. KG

1460

20m²

5

5
BOLAB
Systems
GmbH

1454

25m²

5

5

Optomet

1456

25m²

4
Shanghai
Vehinfo

Technologies
Co.,Ltd

1356

16m²

9

4

ARALAB

1354

36m²

4 GenerationRFID

1254

16m²

4

5Arctic Falls
AB

1260

20m²

4 BCSA
GEAR

1251

16m²

4

4
Shandong

Liensi
Intelligent

Technology

1248

16m²

3

6

3ROHRER

1158

18m²

6

8

6

POLYTEC

1152

48m²

5

6

5TOELLNER

1141

30m²

5

3
Guangdong SMS

Intelligent Equipment Co.,
Ltd

1244

15m²

4

4 VEMAC

1246

16m²

5

5SIMPRO

1240

25m²

5

5

5

ATS Group /
VERONA

1740

25m²
3

5

3

5Pollux

1540

15m²
11

5

11

5ZF Friedrichshafen

1542

55m²
10

6 6IMC TEST &  MEASUREMENT
/ GRAS Sound & Vibration

1446

60m²
7

8

7

8
HAUSSMANN /

KLARIC /
Auswuchttechnik

Burkhardt

1344

56m²

4

4

REICH

1242

16m²

3

4 4
PoleLink

Information
Technology

1162

12m²

4

4

STRINGO

1144

16m²

4

9

4HOERBIGER
1140

36m²

10

7

10

ROTOTEST

1234

70m²

7

7

6Rotronics Testing
Solutions

1334

42m²

5

5

4AVERNA

1436

20m²

5

5

5LAUDA

1730

25m²

5

4 4Dynamic E
Flow

1734

20m²

6

5 5FAURNDAU
GmbH

1630

30m²

5

4

5

measX

1536

20m²

5

6

5

GANTNER

1434

30m²

7

4MICRO NOVA /
AUTOCRYPT

1126

28m²
10

10

10

10 AVL LIST

1530

100m²

3

4

MVG
1726

12m² 6

4

4

INELTEC

1626

24m²

9

9

8ITECH Electronic Co.,Ltd

1430

72m²

4

10

4 Apicom Group

1333

40m²

4

6

AIOLOS

1226

24m²

5

4 4E&C Testlab

1136

20m²

4

5

4
APTIV

Connected
Services

1132

20m²

6.
5

10

6.
5

VISITOR
RELAXATION

AREA

1128

65m²

3

5
Ing.-Büro
Mast und
Partner

1022

15m²

5

5 RED-ANT

1124

25m²

5

8

5Jiangsu Tomilo
Advanced Equipment

1120

40m²

10

3 3KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

1220

30m²

12

10

12

10 dSPACE GmbH

1324

120m²

5

5 Acutronic
Switzerland

1422

25m²

5

11

5TECTOS / Chroma ATE Inc.

1318

55m²

8

10

8

10 AIP GmbH

1522

80m²

6

10

6

10 framag
Industrieanlagenbau

1512

60m²

5

8

5 DEKRA

1612

40m²

3

4.
5Arctest Oy

1710

13.5m²

4
Shanghai
TOSUN

Technology Ltd

1708

12m²

3

8MANNER

1704

24m²

6

9

6

9 G.i.N

1606

54m²
9

8

9

BLUM-NOVOTEST

1506

72m²

6

7

Konrad Technologies
/ WKS Informatik

GmbH

1313

42m²

7

4

7

STAHLE

1314

28m²

7

7

4SAB Bröckskes

1312

28m²

10

7

10

7 IPETRONIK

1212

70m²

10

11

10

11 INTREPID CONTROL
SYSTEMS

1208

110m²

3

4
Magna

Powertrain
Engineering
Center Steyr

1110

12m²

3.5

3.5

7ATT
Umweltsimulation

1114

24.5m²

5.5

11

5.5

KEYSIGHT

1108

60.5m²
3

7
Knick

Elektronische
Messgerate

1106

21m²

3

5 5AMIUM

1006

15m²

3

5 5iNDTact
GmbH

1014

15m²

5

3

5TELEMETRIE
ELEKTRONIK

1012

15m²

7

3

7SHPG

1002

21m²

8

8

6UNICO / Unico
Deutschland

1104

48m²

11

4

11

IAV GmbH
1404

44m²

11

11

4KARING GmbH (Kübrich)

1304

44m²

5

4

5

4 VSE

1502

20m²
4

5

4

5 Dynisma

1504

20m²

5

3 TRIWO
1725

15m²

6

5

5

Suzhou
ITImotor

Technology

1451

30m²
6

6

6

RECKMANN

1450

36m²

4

8

4

SCHULZ
-ELECTRONIC

1429

32m²

5

3AUTONOMOUS
SOLUTIONS

1447

15m²

5

3 Guangdong Labtone Test
Equipment

1448

15m²

8

6 6Italdesign-Giugiaro
S.p.A.

1624

48m²

10

4

10

4DXC Luxoft

1336

40m²

3

5

Pickering
Interfaces

1130

15m²

4

5
1042

20m²

6

3 3DEICO
1143

18m²

7

7

FEV Software and
Testing Solutions

GmbH

1218

49m²

4

10

4

10

CSM / AXON Systems

1414

40m²

4

5

DASYM

1622

20m²

4

3

Seskion
GmbH

1621

12m²
3

6
Mustang

Advanced
Engineering

1519

18m²

12

12

12

12 VECTOR INFORMATIK

1412

144m²

8

15

8 Siemens AG

1310

120m²

6

3

Beijing
Linggong

Technology

1520

18m²

7

7

6
IBIS / SPL Spindel und

Praezisionslager /
Hofmann Mess &
Auswuchttechnik

1204

42m²

6

55 Charging Zone

1160

29.29m²

8

8

8Peter Huber

1049

64m²

3

4

3

LDRA

1723

12m²
10

66
ENGIE Deutschland / CTS

Clima Temperatur
Systeme

1332

60m²

6

KYOWA
1500

18m²

3

4Texys
Group

8456

12m²

5

Technica
Engineering

1200

15m²

4

7

4TESTZENTRUM
BADEN

8111

28m²

5

5

5MUELLER-BBM

1636

25m²

4

5Reilhofer

1369

20m²

8

3 3IMV
8122

24m²

5
8233

15m²

5

9GOEPEL
ELECTRONIC

1355

45m²

3

7TrigasDM

1219

21m²

3 3

8

Mayr GmbH + Co. KG
8126

24m²

7

8

7

8

Oxford Technical
Solutions

8345

56m²

8

44 VISPIRON ROTEC /
VISPIRON Systems

1611

32m²

8

6tracetronic GmbH

1311

48m²

3

5

Shanghai KeLiang
Information Technology

Co., Ltd

8128

15m²

6

3

6

3
Influx Technology

1634

4

Microtech Gefell
GmbH

8501

12m²

5

3

3

Allengra
GmbH

1774

15m²

4

4

7
EXXOTEST
/ Wiretronic

AB /
WEZAG

1112

27.29m²

4

6 MICHIGAN
SCIENTIFIC

8306

24m²

4

4

e:fs
TechHub

8032

16m²

4

4

Rolls-Royce

8338

16m²

5

3 VIBTEC
1582

15m²

8

4 Charging Zone

8536

32m²

5

ALP.Lab
8500

15m²

3

4

3 STIEGELE
Datensysteme

1564

12m²

5

4
VDL Enabling

Transport
Solutions BV

8206

20m²

6

3
3

9

9

12Blueberry

8616

99m²

4

3

4

Seven Bel
GmbH

8042

12m²

1

5

4

5
Materialprüfungsanstalt

(MPA)
Universität
Stuttgart

8422

20m²

3

4
Beijing
Racobit

Electronic
Info Tech

1472

12m²

3

4

MAHLE
Powertrain Ltd

1250

12m²

7

4

AUTOMOTIVE
TESTING

EXPO 2025

8026

28m²

4

4
Automotive

Testing
Technology
International

8027

16m²

Media
Wall

8602

8m²

Vitamin
Drinks

Bar
12m²
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